
K 

Placement Highlights: 

Placement at a Glance - Academic Year 2024-25 

The Training and Placement (T&P) Cel at Government College of Engincering, Yavatmal has 
continued to foster strong industry connections, facilitating excellent career opportunities for students 
across diverse sectors. During the academic year 2024-25 (till date), the institute witnessed a robust 
placement season with participation from leading organizations in both the Software/T and Core 
Engineering sectors through In-Campus, Off-Campus, and Pool Campus recruitment drives. 

Software//T Sector: 

Total Companies Visited: 57 

Prominent Recruiters: 

E-mail -office.gcoeyavatmal@dtemaharashtra.gov.in 
TUITy-07232 243278 grar FA -07232 238683 

Total Students Placed: I18 

Highest Compensation Package: 78.88 LPA 
Average Compensation Package: 73.61 LPA 

Tech Mahindra, Pune 

eelq IG YdHHÊo -445001 

Core Engineering Sector: 

website -www.gcoey.ac.in 

Tata Consultancy Services, Pune 
Infosys Technologies, Bengaluru 
Cognizant Technology Solutions 
Pratiti Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 
SIMAKIT Pvt. Ltd. 
PHN Technologies, Pune 
Bizsense Solutions, Nagpur 

Triveni Turbines, Bengaluru 
Adani Cement 

Larsen & Toubro Ltd. 
Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 

Tata Motors Ltd. 

Tata Consulting Engineers 
Reliance Industries Ltd. 

Adani Cement 
Uttam Galva Steels Limited, Mumbai 

Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd. 

The consistent engagement from reputed recruiters reflects the growing recognition of GCOE 
Yavatmal as a hub for competent and industry-ready engineering talent. The T&P Cell remains 
committed to enhancing placement outcomes and strengthening industry-academia collaboration. 

Traning & Placement Oficer 
Govt.Colege of Engineering 

Yavatmal 
avt 

neerine cPRINCIPAL 
Government Engineering College 

Yavatmal 



SN 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

2 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Name 

Prathamesh Shrikrushna Wagh 
Ajay Vilasrao Jadhao 
Ritesh Prashant Chutke 

JChetan Ramkishor Rathod 

Vaibhav manohar Patil 
Abhishek Fule 

Kalash Subhash Shar 
Pratik Hanumant Khose 

Nayan Chandrashekhar Nikode 
Om Mangesh Gole 
Kushal Dinesh Khode 

Swaraj Liladhar Thakare 
Dnanashwar Borse 

Abhishek Vijay Sontakke 
Sapna Marotrao Choudante 
Vijay Santosh Mapari 

|Prajwal Atul Pingale 
OM Mangesh Gole 
Sanjana rajkumar Pandit 
Gayatri Mendhe 

Vaibhav Rangnath Aware 
Swaraj liladhar thakare 
Jina Bhagwat Lanjewar 
Deep Bhausaheb Barde 
Kushal Dinesh Khode 

Shreya Mukundrao Ajmire 
Shubhangi Gajanan Thag 
|Anushka Rayaji Surnar 
Sharvari Kishor Isal 
Chanchal Dhote 

Jhnavi Kachare 

Kalyani Sandip Godbole 
|Meharajbee Fattu Shaikh 
Abhishek Dinesh Sawarkar 
Havisha Mahaveer Toliwal 

Government College of Engineering Yavatmal Placement Report 2024-25 
list of Students Placed in Different Companies in the academic Year 2024-25 

|Company Selected 
Reliance Industries Ltd. 

Larsen& Toubro Ltd. 
Larsen & Toubro Ltd. 

Pratiti Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 
Larsen & Toubro Ltd. 
Reliance Industries Ltd. 

|Cognizant Technologies 
|Cognizant Technologies 

Tata Consulting Engineers 
Tata Motors Ltd. 

Tata Motors Ltd. 

Tata Motors Ltd. 

Tata Motors Ltd. 

Adani Cement 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 
|Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 

|Easesun Electronics India LLP 
|Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 
JEasesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 
Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 

Easesun Electronics India LLP 
SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd. 

SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd. 
SIMAKIT Pvt. Ltd. 

SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd. 

Position 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

|Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

|Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

|Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

CTC OfferedBranch 
8.88 

6.57 

6.57 

6 

6.57 

8.88 

4.1 

4.1 

4.5 

3 

3 

6.5 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 
2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.2 

2.24 

2.24 

2.24 

2.24 

EEE 

CE 

ME 

CS 

ME 

ME 

CS 

CS 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

Kalash Subhash Shar 

74 

Pawan Gajanan Ingale 
Ganesh Pralhad Sonune 

Vikas Gopal Sultane 
Vishal Tukaram Gore 

Akshay Rajkumar Ghoderao 
Mahesh Surendra Tabe 

Pushkar Vaijinath Telang 
Shikhar Singh 
Priyanka Sunil Ranbawade 

|Sayali Dhote 
Hariom Masne 

Yash Punjaji Jadhao 
Ankita Ramesh Ingle 

62 Shivani Shaileshkumar Awasti 

Dakshani Chaitanyaprabhu Bhabutkar 
Prajwal Kuthe 

kaushik joshi 
Kalyani Godbole 

|Sandesh Avinash Rathod 

Ms. Rajnandini Narayan Bakwad 
|Akash Santosh Jamode 
|Vinayak Uddhav Ingle 
|DipanitaDibakar Das 
Pallavi Sanjay Kanade 
|Vivek Raju Shambharkar 
Swapnil Prashant Jumle 

Pritesh Ganesh Kankal 
Ajinkya Ravindra Nishane 
Renuka Umesh Pangarkar 
Umendra Pardhi 

Sudanshau Sarode 
|Atharv Anil Deshmukh 

Sadanand kadam 
Aditya Thakare 
Suraj Gajanan Wankhade 
Rutvik Gajanan Khotre 
Aboli Galat 
Akash Datta Rathod 

SIMAKIT Pvt. Ltd. 
SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd. 
SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd. 

|Vmedulife Software 
Precision power production Pvt. 
Brembo brake india pvt Itd 
Brembo brake india pvt Itd 

|Brembo brake india pvt Itd 
|AudiMumbai West 
Keolis India Pvt. Ltd., Pune 
Keolis India Pvt. Ltd., Pune 

SIAC SKH India Cabs Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. 
Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd. 
Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd. 

|Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd. 
PHN Technologies Pune 
PHN Technologies Pune 
PHN Technologies Pune 
PEC Power Infra Pvt. Ltd. 
Larsen & Toubro Ltd. Sp NIT Suratkal 
Keolis India Pvt. Ltd, Pune 
Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 

Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 

Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 

Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 
Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 

Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai 
Oriental Rubber Industries Pvt. Ltd. Pune 

HCL Technologies 
HCL Technologies 
Aligned Automation Services Pvt. Ltd. 

KAS Global commerce, Mumbai 
Yashasvi Group Pvt. Ltd. 

Kalpa Power Limited Pune 
Kalpa Power Limited Pune 
Kalpa Power Limited Pune 
TATA Con sulting Engineers Limited 
Aloha technology pvt Ltd 
Sinteg technologies 

Graduate Engineer Trainee 

lGraduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

Security Engineer 
|Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 

Graduate Engineer Traine 
Diss Operator 

Trainee Engineer 
Trainee Engineer 
Trainee Engineer 
Trainee Engineer 
Trainee Engineer 
Trainee Engineer 
Technology Eucator & Operational Executive 
Technology Eucator & Operational Executive 
Technology Eucator & Operational Executive 
Project Engineer 

|Senior Engineer (0-1) 
Station Controller 

Trainee engineer/ Officer -| 
|Trainee engineer/ Officer -| 
Trainee engineer/ Officer - I 
Trainee engineer/ Officer -I 
Trainee engineer/ Officer -1 
Trainee engineer/ Officer -I 
Graduate Engineer Traine 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
Associate Solutions Engineer 
|Account Manager Trainee 
Office Operations Executive 

|Graduate Engineer Traine 
Graduate Engineer Traine 
Graduate Engineer Traine 
Graduate Engineer Traine 
Trainee Al engineer 
Graduate Engineer Traine 

2.24 

2.24 

2.24 

3.2 

2.4 

2.5 

2.5 

2.5 

3 

3.5 

35 

5.6 

5.6 

5.6 

3 

7.5 

3.5 

5.04 

5.04 

S.04 

5.04 

5.04 

3.5 

3.25 

3.25 

6 

4.5 

3 

3.5 

3.5 

3.5 

5.3 

2.8 

EXTC 

3 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

5.04 |ME 

ME 

EXTC 

ME 

ME 

EXTC 

EEE 

CS 

CS 

CS 

EEE 

|CE 
ME 

ME 

ME 

|ME 
ME 

EXTC 

ME 

CS 

|CS 

|CS 

EXTC 

ME 

|CE 

CE 

ME 

EEE 

CS 

EXTC 



75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

101 

103 

104 

105 

106 

108 

109 

110 

Pranali Sunil Halge 

111 

|Akshay Ashok Sangekar 

112 

Yash Suresh Banarase 

113 

| Swapnil Dnyaneshwar Lomte 
RADHESHAM JAKKAPPA PUJARI 

|Omkar narayan rao Khorgde 
Pooja Digambarrao Talhan 
Pravin Siddeshwar Sakole 

Haridas Devidas Ghuge 

Yuvaraj Sudhakar Suroshe 
Sudhanshu Prakash Sarode 
Devesh Dhanraj Joshi 
Om Ganesh Jaiswal 

Nitin Bhagwan Panchal 

100 Akshay Uttamrao Khadse 

Anushka Ajmire 

Gourav kishor Parsankar 

|Shruti Ratnaparkhi 

102 Vishakha Kailas Thorat 

Rashmi Hingve 
Rohit Prakash Hatwar 

Shrutee Anil Gulhane 
Yuvaraj Sudhakar Suroshe 

Gaurav Ramkrushnji Ingole 
Prajwal Digambar Kute 
Yash Arun Pandit 

Ravindra profesar Govardhan 
TEJAS MEGHASHYAM HOLEY 

107 |Ashwin Shrirang Dumane 

Vaibhav Sanjay Cheke 
| Chinmay Lalit Naphade 
Samiksha Shirbhate 
Oshin Atul Nagdive 

|Darpan Khobragade 
Krushna Jagdish Ugale 
Shriyash Dinesh Badarkhe 
Sandeep Chandrakant Lanjewar 
Krutika Manohar Patane 

Vipin shegaonkar 

Nimoyak Technologies 
SUDA Infinity Buildcon LLP 
NE Group, Hyderabad 
Roop polymers limited, pune 

|Mechatronics System private limited 
Solar industries india private limited 

|Design studio 
Kalpa power PVT LTD 
Virtuoso pvt Itd 

KAS Global Commerce, Mumbai 
Siemens energy 
Blue Star Limited 

Crompton pvt Ltd 
Trinity engineers pvt ltd 
Siemens 

Suryalogix Private Limited 
JSW RENEWABLE ENERGY 
Skillected 

G.P. Paul Polytechnic and computer science colleg Lab assistant 

PHN Technology Private Limited ,Pune 
|Mahindra & Mahindra 
Llyods metals 
|Infilux illumination pvt.Itd 
Technodeal Enerpower pvt Ltd 
KENT Engineering company 

Varroc Engineering 
Sansree Automation 

Tech Mahindra 

Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd 

InTechNative Systems & Services LLP 

Backend Engineer 
Project Engineer 

|Spark engineers pvt Itd 

Front End Developer 

Varroc Engineering Ltd, Sambhaji nagar 
|Swayamurja Renewable Energy Pvt Ltd 
PVR 

Graduate Engineer Traine 

Endurance Technologies Ltd. 
Semins india 

Trainee engineer 
Executive 

G.P. Paul Polytechnic and computer science colleg Lab assistant 
Trinity Engineers pvt Ltd 

Design Engineer 
Graduate Engineer Trainee 
|Graduate Engineer Trainee 

|Account Management Trainee 

Inplant Trainee 
Electronics Test Engineer - FTE 
|Quality inspector Engineer 
Production supervisor 
Graduate Trainee Engineer 

Trainee Engineer 
|Operation and maintenance engineer 
Trainee 

Maharashtra State Electricity Board ( Mahadiscom|Junior Engineer Trainee (Contract) 

Trainee supervisor 
Technology educator and operational executive 
Quality Testing Engineer 

|Site engineer 
Research and development 
Project engineer 
Graduate Trainee Engineer 

Graduate Trainee 

|Application Engineer 
Customer Associate 

|GET(Graduate Engineer Trainee) 
Fullstack Developer 
Trainee 

Line Supervisor 
Trainee Service Engineer 
Site engineer 
Senior Engineer 

|Junior design engineer 

3 

3.5 

3 

3 

3.2 

4.5 

2.4 

4 

4.5 

3.5 

B 

2.5 

5 

2.46 

4 

3 

4 

2.2 

5.6 

3 

1.5 

3 

3 

3 

3.4 

2.5 

3.5 

2.4 

2.5 
2 to 3 

6 

4 

6.5 

TEXTC 
|CE 

ME 

ME 

EEE 

EEE 

CE 

CE 

ENTC 

EEE 

ENTC 

EEE 

ENTC 

ME 

ME 

CS 

EEE 

EEE 

CE 

EEE 

ME 

CS 

ME 

Civil 

EXTC 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 
ME 

EXTC 

CS 

ME 

ME 

EEE 

CE 

ME 

|ME 



114 

115 

117 

Rohit Rajesh Kumbhare 

116 Supriya Bharat Sagar 

118 

Sanchit Ravindra Mangle 

Supriya Premnath Bhatane 
Vaibhavi Daoo 

|Innovsource Service Pvt. Ltd 
Axi Omen tech solutions 

|Amphenol interconnect india pvt Itd 
Dhoot Transmission Sambhajinagar 
TCS 

TOTAL 

te Yavatmal 

Trainee Engineer 

MERN stack developer intern 

Trainee 

Trainee 

Assistant System Engineer 

Traning &Plaçement Officer 
Govt.College bí Engineering 

Yav 

Number of Students Placed 
10 
14 

38 
26 
30 

118 

4.5 

3 

3.36 

Branch 
CE 
CS 

EEE 
EXTC 

ME 

EEE 

EXTC 

EXTC 

EXTC 

PRINCIPAL 
GOvernment Engineering College 

Yavatmal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

