

शासकीय अभियांत्रिकी महाविद्यालय

धामणगाव रोड यवतमाळ -445001

website -www.gcoey.ac.in

E-mail - office.gcoeyavatmal@dtemaharashtra.gov.in कार्यालय-07232 243278 प्राचार्य कक्ष -07232 238683



Placement at a Glance - Academic Year 2024-25

The Training and Placement (T&P) Cell at Government College of Engineering, Yavatmal has continued to foster strong industry connections, facilitating excellent career opportunities for students across diverse sectors. During the academic year 2024–25 (till date), the institute witnessed a robust placement season with participation from leading organizations in both the Software/IT and Core Engineering sectors through In-Campus, Off-Campus, and Pool Campus recruitment drives.

Placement Highlights:

- Total Companies Visited: 57
- Total Students Placed: 118
- Highest Compensation Package: ₹8.88 LPA
- Average Compensation Package: ₹3.61 LPA

Prominent Recruiters:

Software/IT Sector:

- · Tech Mahindra, Pune
- Tata Consultancy Services, Pune
- Infosys Technologies, Bengaluru
- Cognizant Technology Solutions
- Pratiti Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
- SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.
- PHN Technologies, Pune
- Bizsense Solutions, Nagpur

Core Engineering Sector:

- · Triveni Turbines, Bengaluru
- Adani Cement
- Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai
- Larsen & Toubro Ltd.
- Tata Motors Ltd.
- Tata Consulting Engineers
- Reliance Industries Ltd.
- · Uttam Galva Steels Limited, Mumbai
- Adani Cement
- Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd.

The consistent engagement from reputed recruiters reflects the growing recognition of GCOE Yavatmal as a hub for competent and industry-ready engineering talent. The T&P Cell remains committed to enhancing placement outcomes and strengthening industry-academia collaboration.

Training & Placement Officer
Govt.College of Engineering

College of Lingingering *

PRINCIPAL
Government Engineering College

Yavatmal

Government College of Engineering Yavatmal Placement Report 2024-25 list of Students Placed in Different Companies in the academic Year 2024-25

SN	Name	Company Selected	Position	CTC Offered	
1	Prathamesh Shrikrushna Wagh	Reliance Industries Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	8.88	EEE
2	Ajay Vilasrao Jadhao	Larsen & Toubro Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	6.57	CE
3	Ritesh Prashant Chutke	Larsen & Toubro Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	6.57	ME
4	Chetan Ramkishor Rathod	Pratiti Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	6	cs
5	Vaibhav manohar Patil	Larsen & Toubro Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	6.57	ME
6	Abhishek Fule	Reliance Industries Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	8.88	ME
7	Kalash Subhash Shar	Cognizant Technologies	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4.1	CS
8	Pratik Hanumant Khose	Cognizant Technologies	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4.1	CS
9	Nayan Chandrashekhar Nikode	Tata Consulting Engineers	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4.5	EEE
10	Om Mangesh Gole	Tata Motors Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3	EEE
11	Kushal Dinesh Khode	Tata Motors Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3	EEE
12	Swaraj Liladhar Thakare	Tata Motors Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3	EEE
13	Dnanashwar Borse	Tata Motors Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3	EEE
14	Abhishek Vijay Sontakke	Adani Cement	Graduate Engineer Trainee	6.5	EEE
15	Sapna Marotrao Choudante	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
16	Vijay Santosh Mapari	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
17	Prajwal Atul Pingale	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
18	OM Mangesh Gole	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
19	Sanjana rajkumar Pandit	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
20	Gayatri Mendhe	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
21	Vaibhav Rangnath Aware	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
22	Swaraj liladhar thakare	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
23	Jina Bhagwat Lanjewar	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
24	Deep Bhausaheb Barde	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
25	Kushal Dinesh Khode	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
26	Shreya Mukundrao Ajmire	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
27	Shubhangi Gajanan Thag	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
28	Anushka Rayaji Surnar	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EEE
29	Sharvari Kishor Isal	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EXTC
30	Chanchal Dhote	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EXTC
31	Jhnavi Kachare	Easesun Electronics India LLP	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.2	EXTC
32	Kalyani Sandip Godbole	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
33	Meharajbee Fattu Shaikh	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
34	Abhishek Dinesh Sawarkar	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
35	Havisha Mahaveer Toliwal	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC

26	Kalash Subhash Shar	SIMANUT D	T	2.24	FVTC
36	110.00	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
37	Pawan Gajanan Ingale Ganesh Pralhad Sonune	SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
38		SIMAK IT Pvt. Ltd.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.24	EXTC
39	Vikas Gopal Sultane	Vmedulife Software	Security Engineer	3.2	EXTC
40	Vishal Tukaram Gore	Precision power production Pvt.	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.4	EXTC
41	Akshay Rajkumar Ghoderao	Brembo brake india pvt ltd	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.5	ME
42	Mahesh Surendra Tabe	Brembo brake india pvt ltd	Graduate Engineer Trainee	2.5	ME
43	Pushkar Vaijinath Telang	Brembo brake india pvt ltd	Graduate Engineer Traine	2.5	ME
44	Shikhar Singh	AudiMumbai West	Diss Operator	3	ME
45	Priyanka Sunil Ranbawade	Keolis India Pvt. Ltd., Pune	Trainee Engineer	3.5	ME
46	Sayali Dhote	Keolis India Pvt. Ltd., Pune	Trainee Engineer	3.5	EXTC
47	Hariom Masne	SIAC SKH India Cabs Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Engineer	4	ME
48	Yash Punjaji Jadhao	Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Engineer	5	ME
49	Ankita Ramesh Ingle	Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Engineer	5	EXTC
50	Dakshani Chaitanyaprabhu Bhabutkar	Bharat Forge Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Engineer	5	EEE
51	Prajwal Kuthe	PHN Technologies Pune	Technology Eucator & Operational Executive	5.6	CS
52	kaushik joshi	PHN Technologies Pune	Technology Eucator & Operational Executive	5.6	CS
53	Kalyani Godbole	PHN Technologies Pune	Technology Eucator & Operational Executive	5.6	cs
54	Sandesh Avinash Rathod	PEC Power Infra Pvt. Ltd.	Project Engineer	3	EEE
55	Ms. Rajnandini Narayan Bakwad	Larsen & Toubro Ltd. Sp NIT Suratkal	Senior Engineer (O-1)	7.5	CE
56	Akash Santosh Jamode	Keolis India Pvt. Ltd, Pune	Station Controller	3.5	ME
57	Vinayak Uddhav Ingle	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer - I	5.04	ME
58	DipanitaDibakar Das	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer – I	5.04	ME
59	Pallavi Sanjay Kanade	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer – I	5.04	ME
60	Vivek Raju Shambharkar	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer – I	5.04	ME
61	Swapnil Prashant Jumle	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer – I	5.04	ME
62	Shivani Shaileshkumar Awasti	Bharat Electronics limited Navi Mumbai	Trainee engineer/ Officer – I	5.04	EXTC
63	Pritesh Ganesh Kankal	Oriental Rubber Industries Pvt. Ltd. Pune	Graduate Engineer Traine	3.5	ME
64	Ajinkya Ravindra Nishane	HCL Technologies	Graduate Engineër Trainee	3.25	CS
65	Renuka Umesh Pangarkar	HCL Technologies	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3.25	cs
66	Umendra Pardhi	Aligned Automation Services Pvt. Ltd.	Associate Solutions Engineer	6	CS
67	Sudanshau Sarode	KAS Global commerce, Mumbai	Account Manager Trainee	4.5	EXTC
68	Athary Anil Deshmukh	Yashasvi Group Pvt. Ltd.	Office Operations Executive	3	ME
69	Sadanand kadam	Kalpa Power Limited Pune	Graduate Engineer Traine	3.5	CE
70	Aditya Thakare	Kalpa Power Limited Pune	Graduate Engineer Traine	3.5	CE
71	Suraj Gajanan Wankhade	Kalpa Power Limited Pune	Graduate Engineer Traine	3.5	ME
72	Rutvik Gajanan Khotre	TATA Consulting Engineers Limited	Graduate Engineer Traine	5.3	EEE
73	Aboli Galat	Aloha technology pvt Ltd	Trainee AI engineer	2.8	CS
74	Akash Datta Rathod	Sinteg technologies	Graduate Engineer Traine	3	EXTC

7	West of the second seco				
75	Pranali Sunil Halge	Nimoyak Technologies	Backend Engineer	3	EXTC
76	Akshay Ashok Sangekar	SUDA Infinity Buildcon LLP	Project Engineer	3.5	CE
77	Yash Suresh Banarase	NE Group, Hyderabad	Front End Developer	3	ME
78	Swapnil Dnyaneshwar Lomte	Roop polymers limited, pune	Graduate Engineer Traine	3	ME
79	RADHESHAM JAKKAPPA PUJARI	Mechatronics System private limited	Trainee engineer	3.2	EEE
80	Omkar narayanrao Khorgde	Solar industries india private limited	Executive	4.5	EEE
81	Pooja Digambarrao Talhan	Design studio	Design Engineer	2.4	CE
82	Pravin Siddeshwar Sakole	Kalpa power PVT LTD	Graduate Engineer Trainee	4	CE
83	Haridas Devidas Ghuge	Virtuoso pvt ltd	Graduate Engineer Trainee	3	ENTC
84	Yuvaraj Sudhakar Suroshe	G.P. Paul Polytechnic and computer science college		4	EEE
85	Sudhanshu Prakash Sarode	KAS Global Commerce, Mumbai	Account Management Trainee	4.5	ENTC
86	Devesh Dhanraj Joshi	Siemens energy	Inplant Trainee	3.5	EEE
87	Om Ganesh Jaiswal	Blue Star Limited	Electronics Test Engineer - FTE	3	ENTC
88	Nitin Bhagwan Panchal	Crompton pvt Ltd	Quality inspector Engineer	3	ME
89	Gourav kishor Parsankar	Trinity engineers pvt ltd	Production supervisor	2.5	ME
90	Shruti Ratnaparkhi	Siemens	Graduate Trainee Engineer	5	CS
91	Rashmi Hingve	Suryalogix Private Limited	Trainee Engineer	2.46	EEE
92	Rohit Prakash Hatwar	JSW RENEWABLE ENERGY	Operation and maintenance engineer	4	EEE
93	Shrutee Anil Gulhane	Skillected	Trainee	3	CE
94	Yuvaraj Sudhakar Suroshe	G.P. Paul Polytechnic and computer science colleg	Lab assistant	4	EEE
95	Gaurav Ramkrushnji Ingole	Trinity Engineers pvt Ltd	Trainee supervisor	2.2	ME
96	Prajwal Digambar Kute	PHN Technology Private Limited ,Pune	Technology educator and operational executive	5.6	CS
97	Yash Arun Pandit	Mahindra & Mahindra	Quality Testing Engineer	3	ME
98	Ravindra profesar Govardhan	Llyods metals	Site engineer	1.5	Civil
99	TEJAS MEGHASHYAM HOLEY	Infilux illumination pvt.ltd	Research and development	3	EXTC
100	Akshay Uttamrao Khadse	Technodeal Enerpower pvt Ltd	Project engineer	4	EEE
101	Anushka Ajmire	KENT Engineering company	Graduate Trainee Engineer	5	EEE
102	Vishakha Kailas Thorat	Maharashtra State Electricity Board (Mahadiscom	Junior Engineer Trainee (Contract)	3	EEE
103	Vaibhav Sanjay Cheke	Varroc Engineering	Graduate Trainee	4	EEE
104	Chinmay Lalit Naphade	Sansree Automation	Application Engineer	3	EEE
105	Samiksha Shirbhate	Tech Mahindra	Customer Associate	3.4	ME
106	Oshin Atul Nagdive	Dhoot Transmission Pvt Ltd	GET(Graduate Engineer Trainee)	2.5	EXTC
107	Ashwin Shrirang Dumane	InTechNative Systems & Services LLP	Fullstack Developer	3.5	CS
108	Darpan Khobragade	Spark engineers pvt ltd	Trainee	2.4	ME
109	Krushna Jagdish Ugale	Varroc Engineering Ltd, Sambhaji nagar	Line Supervisor	2.5	ME
110	Shriyash Dinesh Badarkhe	Swayamurja Renewable Energy Pvt Ltd	Trainee Service Engineer	2 to 3	EEE
111	Sandeep Chandrakant Lanjewar	PVR	Site engineer	6	CE
112	Krutika Manohar Patane	Endurance Technologies Ltd.	Senior Engineer	4	ME
113	Vipin shegaonkar	Semins india	Junior design engineer	6.5	ME

114	Rohit Rajesh Kumbhare	Innovsource Service Pvt. Ltd	Trainee Engineer	3	EEE
115	Sanchit Ravindra Mangle	Axi Omen tech solutions	MERN stack developer intern	4.5	EXTC
116	Supriya Bharat Sagar			3	EXTC
117	Supriya Premnath Bhatane	Amphenol interconnect india pvt ltd	Trainee	3	EXTC
118	Vaibhavi Daoo	Dhoot Transmission Sambhajinagar TCS	Trainee Assistant System Engineer	3.36	CS

Branch	Number of Students Placed
CE	10
CS	14
EEE	38
EXTC	26
ME	30
	118

TOTAL

Traning & Placement Officer Govt. College of Engineering Yavatmal



PRINCIPAL
Government Engineering College
Yavatmal